
20201 GN Wilson District Mini 1 (For GN Players Only)
BS 12

Main Draw
1

2

TSA081045 GN

A1

[1] Jayden SUMMERS

BYE

3

4

TSA081979

TSA081408

GN

GN

Oratile NGOBENI

Niel ERASMUS 6-3, 6-4

5

6

TSA081184

TSA081522

GN

GN

[4] Lourens SWANEPOEL

Tshepang MAISELA 6-2, 6-2

7

8

TSA081113

TSA081523

GN

GN

Pierre DE LA PORT

Francois BOSHOFF 6-1, 7-6

9

10

TSA081675

TSA081736

GN

GN

Lincoln BOSHOFF

Natanael TOLLIG 6-3, 2-6, 10-4

11

12

TSA081598

TSA081066

GN

GN

Dirko CORDIER

[3] Malan VAN DEN BERG 6-0, 6-1

13

14

TSA091191

TSA091102

GN

GE

Ethan DODD

Hayden FOURIE 6-0, 6-0

15

16

TSA081025

TSA081489

Winelands

GE

Liam BADENHORST

[2] Borys ALEXANDER 6-3, 6-4

[1] Jayden SUMMERS

Niel ERASMUS

6-0, 6-3

[4] Lourens SWANEPOEL

Pierre DE LA PORT

6-3, 6-4

Natanael TOLLIG

[3] Malan VAN DEN BERG

6-2, 6-1

Ethan DODD

[2] Borys ALEXANDER

4-6, 6-4, 11-9

[1] Jayden SUMMERS

Pierre DE LA PORT

6-3, 6-0

[3] Malan VAN DEN BERG

[2] Borys ALEXANDER

6-3, 6-4

[1] Jayden SUMMERS

[2] Borys ALEXANDER

6-1, 6-2

[1] Jayden SUMMERS

Pierre DE LA PORT

[3] Malan VAN DEN BERG 6-1, 6-0

Position 3-4

[3] Malan VAN DEN BERG

Niel ERASMUS

[4] Lourens SWANEPOEL 6-1, 6-1

Natanael TOLLIG

Ethan DODD 6-1, 6-4

[4] Lourens SWANEPOEL

Ethan DODD

6-0, 5-7, 10-7

Position 5-8

Ethan DODD

Niel ERASMUS

Natanael TOLLIG 6-2, 7-6

Position 7-8

Niel ERASMUS



E1

BYE

Oratile NGOBENI

Tshepang MAISELA

Francois BOSHOFF 6-0, 6-0

Lincoln BOSHOFF

Dirko CORDIER 3-6, 6-4, 11-9

Hayden FOURIE

Liam BADENHORST 6-1, 6-0

Oratile NGOBENI

Francois BOSHOFF

6-2, 6-1

Lincoln BOSHOFF

Liam BADENHORST

6-2, 6-1

Francois BOSHOFF

Liam BADENHORST

6-2, 6-1

Position 9-16

Liam BADENHORST

Oratile NGOBENI

Lincoln BOSHOFF 6-7, 6-4, 10-8

Position 11-12

Oratile NGOBENI

G1

BYE

Tshepang MAISELA

Dirko CORDIER

Hayden FOURIE 6-4, 0-6, 11-9

Tshepang MAISELA

Dirko CORDIER

6-0, 6-3

Position 13-16

Tshepang MAISELA

H1

BYE

Hayden FOURIE

Position 15-16

Hayden FOURIE
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